Ficha técnica do produto
Datasheet / Ficha técnica del produto

Data: 14.01.2021 Versao: 2.0

Documento confidencial / Confidential document / Documento confidencial @ JNF 2021 www.jnf.pt

Descricdo / Description / Descripcion

Asa de porta dupla / Double door handle / Manillone de puerta doble

Versdo / Version / Version

2.0

Data / Date / Data

14.01.2021

Material / Material / Material

Aco inox / Stainless steel / Acero inox - EN 1.4301

Wengé
Acabamento / Finish / Acabado Satinado / Satin / Satin
Acessorios / Accessories / Accesorios IN.08.MFU.25

Outros acabamentos/
Other finishes/ Otros acabados

VIPI

TITANIUM BLACK TITANIUM CHOCOLATE TITANIUM COPPER TITANIUM GOLD

! os produtos apresentados sequem especificacdes técnicas internas da The presented products follow technical specifications from J. Neves & Filhos S. A.
J. Neves & Filhos S. A. As dimensdes s3o meramente indicativas. Reservamos The dimensions of the pieces presented are just for reference.
o direito de fazer alteragoes técnicas que permitam a melhor performance dos We reserve the right to introduce technical improvements in our products without
! nossos produtos, sem aviso prévio. Todos os desenhos e fotografias sdo propriedade previous advice. All drawings and photographs are the intelectual property of

intelectual da J. Neves & Filhos S. A. As medidas apresentadas estdo em milimetros. J. Neves & Filhos S. A. All measures are presented in millimeters.

IN.07.188.D

Asas de porta/
Pull handles/ Manillones de puerta

Los productos presentados siguen las especificaciones técnicas de J. Neves & Filhos S. A.
Las dimensiones son aproximadas. Nos reservamos el derecho de realizar cambios
técnicos que permitan obtener un rendimiento 6ptimo de nuestros productos sin previo

aviso. Todos los dibujos y fotografias son propriedad intelectual de J. Neves & Filhos S. A.

Las medidas se presentan en milimetros.
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Descricdo / Description / Descripcion Asa de porta dupla / Double door handle / Manillone de puerta doble
Versdo / Version / Version 2.0
Data / Date / Data 14.01.2021

Asa simples/ Single/ Simple
Madeira/ Wood/ Madera

@12

OPCIONAL
Vidro/ Glass/ Cristal
IN.08.MFU.SV.25

@12

®
<%0,

! os produtos apresentados sequem especificacdes técnicas internas da

J. Neves & Filhos S. A. As dimensdes s3o meramente indicativas. Reservamos

o direito de fazer alteragoes técnicas que permitam a melhor performance dos
nossos produtos, sem aviso prévio. Todos os desenhos e fotografias sdo propriedade
\ intelectual da J. Neves & Filhos S. A. As medidas apresentadas estdo em milimetros.

Asa dupla/ Double/ Doble
Madeira/ Wood/ Madera

29

OPCIONAL
Vidro/ Glass/ Cristal
IN.08.MFU.DV.25

212
)

@

The presented products follow technical specifications from J. Neves & Filhos S. A.
The dimensions of the pieces presented are just for reference.

We reserve the right to introduce technical improvements in our products without
previous advice. All drawings and photographs are the intelectual property of

J. Neves & Filhos S. A. All measures are presented in millimeters.

IN.07.188.D

Asas de porta/
Pull handles/ Manillones de puerta

66

1000

Los productos presentados siguen las especificaciones técnicas de J. Neves & Filhos S. A.
Las dimensiones son aproximadas. Nos reservamos el derecho de realizar cambios
técnicos que permitan obtener un rendimiento 6ptimo de nuestros productos sin previo
aviso. Todos los dibujos y fotografias son propriedad intelectual de J. Neves & Filhos S. A.
Las medidas se presentan en milimetros.
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